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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 07/18:2022 4:10:04PM
Pana CUSD 8
Check Date: 6/18/2022 to 7/18/2022

25694557 10.1110.410.00.0C.5 Atomic Blue Construction Paper 18 5349 718122 7/18/22 105087 93.56 10-1110-410-5-00
25604557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 Book Tape 18 5349 7118122 7M18/22 105067 155.10  10-1110-410-5-00
25694557 10.2572.410.00.00.1 index Cards 18 5348 7118122 7/18/22 105067 1.00  10-2572-410-1-00
25694557 10.1110.410,00.00.5 Jumbe Paper Clips 18 5349 7/18/22 7/18/22 105087 37.75 10-1110-410-5-00
25694557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 Bright Green Copy Paper 18 5348 718122 7822 105067 89.05 10-1110410-5-00
25694557 10.2572.410.00.00.1 Clipboard 18 5349 18122 7/8/22 105067 0,01  10-2572-410-1-00
25694357 10.2572.410.00.00.1 Handsoap 18 5348 7118122 7H8/22 105087 1.00  10-2572-410.1-00
25694557 10.2572.410.00.00.1 Muttipurpose Spray Cleaner 18 5348 Ti18/22 7H8/22 105067 1.00  10-2572-410-1-00
256894557 10.2572.410.00.00.1 Notebooks 18 5348 7/18/22 711822 1050867 100 10-25672-410-1-00
25694557 10.2572.410.00.00.1 Black Ballpoint Pens 18 5348 7822 71822 105087 1.00  10-2572-410-1-00
25894557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 17/8 %1 7/8 Post It Notes 18 5349 7118122 71822 105087 35.86 10-1110-410-5-00
Total 875.16
INV5248613 10,1100.300.88.00.5 Renaissance Learning Inc Wash Title V inst’! Pur Serv 18 7i18/22 7/18/22 105068 266247  10-1100-300-5-88
INV5248513 10.7100.300.88.00.4 Linc Title V Inst' Pur Serv 18 7M8/22 7418122 105068 6,839.92  10-1100-300-4.88
INV5248613 10.1100.300.88.00.3 JrH Title V inst'! Pur Serv 18 TH8/22 THEZ2 105068 3,038.71 10-1100-300-3-88
Totat 12,541.10
80442701 80.2385.310.56.00.2 Riddel All American HS Football Prof Serv 18 718/22 7/18/22 105069 4,650.80 B80-2365-310-2-56
Total 4,650.80
166242 80,2365.320.00.00.3 Security Alarm Corp JrH Less Prev Services 18 7/18/22 7H8/22 105070 637.56 80-2365-320-3-00
166890 20.2542.323.81.00.3 JrH Bldg Repair/Maint Serv 18 718122 7/18/22 105070 850.00 20-2542-323-3-81
Total 1,287.56
Report Total $456,522.12
+ 2310.21

*45% 132.39
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Pana CUSD 8
Check Date: 6/18/2022 10 7/18/2022

22482 40.2554.323.00.00.1 Barr & Robison Bus 86, 31, 32, 30, 28 18 71822 7118/22 105057 255.00 40-2554-323-1-00
Total 255.00
3817 20,2533.310.00.00.1 BLDD Architects Inc. Archt’l Prof Services 18 g2z THMB/22 105058 17657285 20-2533-310-1-00

Total 176,572,65

00027584 10.1110.410.95.00.4 BrainPOP Brain Pop Jr Schoot 18 5334 718722 7H8/22 105058 2,155.00  10-1170-410-4-85
Total 2,155.00

304802540 10.1500.400.56.00.2 BSN Sports LLC HS Football Supplies 8 game footballs 18 71822 711122 105060 781.81  10-1500-400-2-56
Total 791.91

INV135614-3  10.2230.314.00.00.4 Edmentumn Inc. 200 Study Island: Core Library Prog Lice 18 71822 THB22 105061 4,510.00  10-2230-314-4-00
Total 4,510.00

25040852 20.2543.410,00.1 Effingham Equity Grounds Services Supplies 18 Efat:tr 7822 105062 33845 20-2543-410-1-00
Total 33845

INVUS160281  10.2310.390.00.00.1 Frontline Technologies LLGC oard Other Purchased Services - 5Cast-l 18 Kiat:lyra 7/18/22 105063 9,455.87 10-2310-390-1-00

INVUS161334  10.2520.311.00.00.1 Fisc Prof Serv- Absence & Time Solutior 18 7M8i22 71822 105063 1591847  10-2520-311-1-00
Total 2537414

10.2321.640.00.00.1 IL Assoc Of School Admin Supt Dues-20-21 Membership J.Bauer 18 7H8r22 THB22 105064 1,166.14 10-2321-640-1-00
Total 1,166.14

REG-0011078€ 10.1500.319.55.06.2 National Cheerleaders Association 2 day camp 18 7H8rz22 T/18/22 105065 3.510.00  10-1800-319.2-55
Total 3,510.00

66 10.4120.310.00.00.1 NPT Spec Education Coop July ¥Y23 FACeS/CBl Assessment 18 71822 7/18/22 105066 8,366.30 10-4120-310-1-00

65 10.4120.310.00.00.1 F¥23 Legal Assessment 18 7/18/22 Ti18/22 105068 5,800.00 10-4120-310-1-00

B4 10.4120.310.00.00.1 F¥23 Regular Assessment- July 18 7118/22 718722 105066 107,721.64 10-4120-310-1-00

Total 121,887.94

25694557 10,1110,410.00.00.5 Quill Corporaticn Regular Paper Clips 18 5349 718/22 71822 105067 20.84 10-1110-410-5-00
25684557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 Copy Paper 18 5349 7118122 7118122 105067 44.96 10-1110-410-5-00
25684557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 White Construction Paper 18 5349 T18/22 71822 105067 94.25 10-1110-410-5-00
25694557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 Large Binder Clips 18 5349 718722 7/18/22 105067 57.48 10-1110-410-5-00
256945857 10.1110.410.00.00.5 9x12 Black Construction Paper 18 5349 7118722 718722 105067 90,48 10-1110-410-5-00
25694557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 9x12 Royal Blue Construction Paper 18 5349 718/22 7822 105067 75.36 10-1110-410-5-00
25694557 10.1110.410.00.00.5 9x12 Purple Construction Paper 18 5349 711822 7/18/22 105067 75.36  10-1110-410-5-00
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Pana CUSD 8
Check Date: 6/18/2022 to 7/18/2022

Total 8.00
SESINV-02092 10,1912.670.00.00.4 Special Education Services Linc SpecEdu Prog K~12 Private Tuition 7 718122 7i7122 105041 6,170.40 10-1912-870-4-00
SESiNV-02092 10.1812.670.00.00.3 JrH SpecEdu Prog K-12 Private Tuition 7 71822 T2z 105041 9,255.60 10-1912-670-3-00
SESINV-02092 10.1912,670.00.00.2 HS SpecEdu Prog K-12 Private Tution 7 Tisl22 7i7/22 105041 6,170.40 10-1912-670-2-00
SESINV-02092 10.1911.670.00.00.4 Lincoln Programs Priv Tuit P, Barlett 7 718/22 7i7/22 105041 2,250.00 10-1911-670-4-00
SESINV-02102 10.1911.670.00.00.4 Linc Prog Priv Tuition - Zya Cushing 7 718122 7722 105041 2,500.00 10-1811-670-4-00
SESINV-02102 10.1812.670.00.00.5 Wash SpecEdu Prog K-12 Private Tuition 7 Ti8/22 7722 105041 7.321.60 10-1912-670-5-00
SESINV-02102 10.1912.670.00.00.4 Linc SpecEdu Prog K-12 Private Tuition 7 71822 7722 105041 7.321.60 10-1912-670-4-00
SESINV-02102 10.1912.670.00.00.3 JrH SpecEdu Prog K-12 Private Tuition 7 718122 7722 105041 3,660.80 10-1912-870-3-00
SESINV-02102 10.1912.670.00.00.2 HS SpecEdu Prog K«12 Private Tuition 7 7i8/22 7722 105041 7,321.60 10-1912-670-2-00

Totai 51,972.00
1642338419 20.2542.410.00,00.2 Staples Advantage Wood Science Table Chem Resistant 7 5255 718122 T2z 105042 4,511.88 20-2542-410-2-00

Total 4,511.88
2387 40.2554.323.00.00.1 Swenny, Roger Transp Repair/Maint Service 7 7i8i22 TIi22 105043 80.00  40-2654-323-1-00

Total 80.00
8008 40.2554.323.00.00.1 Taylorville Towing Transp Repair/Maint Service Bus 82 Tow 7 TI8122 722 105044 350.00 40-2554-323-1-00

Total 350.00
8971 10.1200.310.00.00.1 Therakids P.C, Spec Ed Preg Prof Services 7 Tii22 7i7/22 105045 5.802.05 10-1200-310-1-00

Total 5,802.05
31085 10.1250.410.86.00.4 Twotrees Technologies Google Chrome OS Management Consc 7 5327 78122 7i7/22 105046 272.00 10-1250-410-4-430000-86
31085 10.1250.410.86.00.4 Asus Chromebooks Fiip CR1 7 5327 7i8/22 7722 105046 2,808.00 10-1250-410-4-430000-86

Total 3.080.00
8808557261 10.1400.410.80.01.2 Wards Natural Science Shipping/Handling 7 5328 7/8/22 M2z 105047 18.32  10-1400-410-2-323500-80
8808557261 10.1400.410.80.01.2 Beaker Low Form 400 ML, DBL Scale VY 7 5328 7/8/22 7Hi22 106047 2835 10-1400-410-2-323500-30
8808557261 10.1400.410.50.01.2 Plastic Test Tube Rack 12 Place for 25M 7 5328 7/8f22 T2z 105047 1530 10-1400-410-2-323500-80
8808557261 10.1400.410.80.01.2 Screw Cap for Stor Jar 70mm 7 5328 7/8i22 TH22 105047 10,44 10+1400-410-2-323500-90

Total 73.41
866 20.2542.410.16.00.2 Wilborn Creek Powersports HS Janitor Supplies-battery for scrubber 7 7i8i22 7{7/22 105048 363.40 20-2542-410-2-186
881 20.2542.410.16.00.2 HS Janitor Supplies-battery for scrubber 7 7/8/22 7/7122 105048 588.00 20-2542-410-2-16

Total 951.40
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Check Date: 6/18/2022 to 7/18/2022

0503.01 07722 20.2542.370.00.00.2 HS Water/Sewer-Concessions

7 7i8/22 7i7122 105032 33.77  20-2842-370-2-00
0507.01 07/22  20.2542.370.00.00.2 HS Water/Sewer-Baseball area 7 7i8i22 7i7/22 106032 24858  20-2542-370-2-00
0500.01 07/22  20.2542.370.00.00.2 JFL Practice Field - Water/Sewer 7 718122 7722 105032 24,55 20-2542-370-2-00
0510,01 07722  20.2542.370.00.00.3 JrH Water/Sawer 7 78122 7/7i22 105032 §72.92 20-2542-370-3-00
0512,01 Q7122 20.2542.370.00.00.2 HS Water/Sewer 7 78122 TiT22 105032 1,106.72  20-2542-370-2-00
0410.01 07722 20.2542.370.00.00.4 Lincoln Water/Sewer 7 718122 7/7122 105032 654.77 20-2542-370-4-00
1480.01 07/22  20.2542.370.00.00.5 Washington Water/Sewer 7 78122 7i7/22 106032 921.67 20-2542-370-5-00
Total 3,500.43
68215 07722 30.5300.615.00.00.1 Peoples Bank & Trust Copier Payment 7 7/8/22 7/7i22 105032 1417.70 30-5300-615-1-00
68215 07/22 30.5200.620.00.00.1 Copier Payment 7 7i8/22 717122 105033 20.80 30-5200-620-1-00
Total 1,438.50
MarApriday 20. 40.4140.331.00.00.1 Ramsey CUSD #204 Voc'l Transp Jan Feb 2022 7 7igl22 7i7122 105034 2,250.00 40-4140-331-1-00
Total 2,250.00
5004360 05/22 10.2562.410.00.00.2 Refreshment Services Peps HS Cafe Food Purchases 7 718122 {7122 105035 63760 10-2562-41G-2-421000-00
50044890 05/22 10.2562.410.00.00.3 JrH Cafe Food Purchases 7 Tigl22 7/7/22 105035 318.8C 10-2562-410-3-421000-00
Total 956.40
4545 10.2210.300.00.00.5 ROE #3 Wash K. Hahnenkamp Comp Sci PD 7 T18/22 T2z 105036 25.00 10-2210-300-5-00
4545 10.2210.300.00.00.4 Line K. Hahnenkamp Comp Sci PD 7 7i8l22 717122 105036 2500 10-2210-300-4-D0
Total 50.00
220293 10.2210.300.00.00.2 ROE #45 HS Improv of Instr A, Amling AA2001 7 718/22 7i7i22 106037 200.00 10-2210-300-2-00
220332 10.2210.300.00.00.2 S Improv of [nstr A. Amling AA20C1i ren 7 718122 7i7i22 105037 175.00  10-2210-300-2-00
Total 375.00
B8032421 40.2554,410.00.00.1 Safety-Kieen Corp. Trangportation Supplies 7 7/8/22 7i7i22 105038 22141 40-2554-410-1-00
Total 221.41
INV13788714  10.2225.410.00.00.5 School Outfitters Contract Discount 7 5330 78122 7722 105038 {3.60) 10-2225-410-5-00
INV13788714  10.2225.410.00.00.5 Shipping 7 5330 7I8/22 7/7122 105038 12.68 10-2225-410-5-00
INV13788714  10.2225.410.00.00.5 Headphones 7 5330 7/8/22 7i7122 105038 118.04 10-2225-410-5-00
Total 135.12
07107122 40.2559.620.00.00.1 Secretary Of State Bus Driver Cert Renew AKirkbride, J.Pa 7 718122 7iTi22 105040 8.00 40-2558-690-1-00
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Printed: 07/18/2022 4:10:04PM
Pana CUSD 8
Check Date: 6/18/2022 to 7/18/2022

INV52070 10.1110.410.85.00.4
INV52070 10.1102.410.95.00.3
INV52070 10.1710.410.95.00.4
INVE2070 10.1110.410.95.00.5
INV52070 16.1103.410.95.00.2
INVE2070 10.1102.410.95.00.3
INV52070 10.1110.410.95.00.4
INVE2070 10.1110.410.95.00.5
INV52070 10.1103.410,95.00.2
INV52070 10.1102.410.95.00.3
INV52070 10.1110.410.95.00.5
INV52070 10.1110.410.95.00.5
INVB2070 10.1103.410.95.00.2
INV52070 10.1102.410.95.00.3
INV5E2070 10.1110.410,95.00.4
INVE2070 10.1110.410,95.00.5
INVB2070 10.1103.410.95.00.2
INVE2070 10.1102.410.95.00.3
INV52070 10.1110.410.95.00.4
INVE2070 10.1103.410.85.00.2
50373 20.2542.410.00.00.4
50373 20.2542.410.00.00.3
50373 20.2542.410.00.00.2
50373 20.2542.410.16.00.2

080001 G7/22  20,25642.370.00.00.1
0500.01 07/22  20.2542.370.00.00.2
0501.01 C7/22  20.2542.370.00.00.2

NearPod

Nohren's Hardware

Pana City Water Departmen

Flecabulary Plus Lincoln

Nearped 1100 Students JrH
Mearpod 1100 Students Lincoln
MNearpod 1100 Students Washington
Nearpod Digital Citizenship HS
Nearpod Digital Citizenship JrH
Nearpod Digital Citizenship Lincoln
Nearpod Digital Citizenship Washington
Nearpod 1100 Students HS
Flogabulary Plus JrH

Training Washington

Flocabulary Plus Washington
Historical Perspectives HS
Historical Perspectives JrH
Historical Perspectives Lingoln
Histerical Perspectives Washington
Training HS

Training JrH

Training Linceln

Fiocabutary Plus HS

Linc Bldg Supplies
Jri Bldg Supplies
HS Bldg Supplies
HS Janitor Supplies

District Water/Sewer
HS Water/Sewer-Brummett Field

HS Water/Sewer-FB Field

I B N R e B A IS N IR I N RPN

-~

~ o~~~

-~ NN

5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
5322
8322
5322

Tieizz
7/8i22
7i8/22
718122
7i8i22
708122
7/8i22
7/8/22
7/8i22
7/8/22
7i8f22
7i8i22
7i8i22
7/8i22
7/8/22
Tief22
71822
778122
7i8i22
TIg22

7igf22
7/8i22
TiBf22
Tigfe2

7isfe2
718/22
7iglez2

7722
7722
T2
TiTiz2
7722
7/7122
T2z
Triiz2
TIT22
77122
7722
Ti7/22
T2z
7i7i22
77722
7i7/22
7{7/22
Tiriz2
71722
717122

7i7i22
722
TiTiz2
Ti7i22

71722
7iTi2e
K{iir”

Total 2,052.61
105030 1,542.81
106030 2,428.45
106030 2,428.45
105030 2,428.45
105030 364.27
105030 364,27
105030 384.27
105030 364.27
1058030 2,428.45
105030 1,542.81
105030 450.00
106030 1,542.81
105030 344.03
105030 344.02
105030 344.02
106030 344.02
105030 450.00
105030 450.00
105030 450.00
105030 1,542.81

Total 20,518.21
105031 40.33
105031 48,88
105031 118.34
105031 5.8%

Total 214.54
105032 1029
105032 2455
105032 26.64

10-1110-410-4-95
10-1102-410-3-499800-85
10-1116-410-4-85
10-1110-410-5-95
10-1103-410-2.85
10-1102-410-3-455800-85
10~1110-410-4-95
10-1110-410-5-85
101103-410-2-95
10-1102-410-3-429800-95
10-1110-410-5-85
10-1110-410-5-05
10-1103-410-2-05
10-1102-410-3-499800-85
10-1110-410-4.85
10-1110-410-5-85
10-1103-410-2-95
10-1102-410-3-489800-95
10-1116-410-4-85
10-1103-410-2-95

20-2542-410-4-00
20-2542-410-3-00
20-2542-410-2-00
20-2842-410-2-16

20-2542-370-1-00
20-2542-370-2-00
20-2542-370-2-00
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Printed: 07/18/2022 4:10:04PM
Pana CUSD 8
Check Date: 5/18/2022 to 7/18/2022

0371.01 0v/22  12.493.,100.9 Pana Cily Water Departmen Anderson Prairie 7 Ti522 iRz 717 4252 12-493-1-100
Total 42.62

reissued 1025 10.481 TRS - Voya g SSP 28 B/28/22 6/29/22 1055 16100 10481
Total 161.00

TeCloseAcct 10.110.01.33 Pana CUSD #8 Cash « Trip Fund at FNB moved to Gene 30 6/30/22 6/30/22 022382 (284.84) 10-110-33-01
Total {284.84)

9127308375 10.1500.400.63.00.2 83N Sports LLC Freight 16 B/28/22 6/16/22 105024 21.60  10-1500-400-2+63
Total |m._mo

07107122 40.25854.410.00.00.1 Bob Ridings C.P.D. Inc Transp Supp - 2nd key for New Van KR7 7 7i8/22 7722 105026 284.35 40-2554-410-1-00

0707122 40.2554.410.00.00.1 Transp Supp - 2nd key for New Van KR7 7 7/8/22 7i7i22 105026 284.35 40-2554-410.1-00
Total 588.70

426006 40.2554.410.00.00.1 Brunner Auto Supply Inc. Transp Supp 7 7/8f22 T7I7i22 105027 1048 40-2554-410-1-00

426071 20.2542.410.00.00.2 S Building Supp 7 7/B/22 7722 105027 41186  20-2542-410-2-00

426155 20.2542.410.00.00.2 HS Buitding Supp 7 Ti8/22 Trrzz o 105027 1418  20+2542-410-2-00

426243 40.2554.410.00.0G.1 Transp Supp 7 718122 7iTizz 105027 2488 40-2554-410-1-00

426361 20.2542.410.00.00.2 HS Building Supp 7 7i8/22 7722 105027 57.87 20-2542-410-2-00

426532 40.2554.410.00.00.1 Transportation Supplies 7 7i8/22 7722 105027 116.89 40-2554-410-1-00

426655 40.2554.410.00.00.1 Transportation Supplies 7 7i8/22 7722 106027 78.75 40-2554-410-1-00

427018 20.2542.410.00.00.4 Linc Bidg Supplies 7 TIB/22 772z 105027 78.54 20-2542-410-4-00

427269 40,2554.410.00.00.1 Transportation Supplies 7 718/22 T2z 105027 188.01 40-2554-410-1-00

427419 20.2543.410.00.1 Grounds Services Supplies 7 71822 7722 105027 21.81 20-2543-410-1-00

427705 40.2554.410,00,00.1 Transportation Supplies 7 7i8/22 Ti7iZ2 0e027 49.99 40-2554-410-1-00

428088 20.2542.410.60.00.4 Linc Bldg Suppfies -keys 7 7/8/22 T2z 105027 4.00 20-2542-410-4-00

428610 20.2542.410.00.00.2 HS Bidg Supplies 7 7/8/22 T2z 105027 12.24  20-2542.410-2-00
Total 1,079.40

454303 10.2180.490.00.00.2 Herff Jones inc. HS Other Supplies - Awards & Grad Sup 7 7ig/22 7722 105028 384.58 10-2190-400-2-00

454303 10.1100.110.05.00.1 HS Other Supplies ~ Shipping & Handling 7 7622 Tifiz2 105028 18.25  10-1100-110-1-05

002814781 10.1100.110.05.00.1 HS Other Supplies - Cap & Gown Divisic 7 718/22 722 105028 57.20 10-1100-110-1-08
Total 457.03

30277471214 40,2554.323.00.00.1 Interstate Bill, Serv Ing Transp Repair/Maint Service 7 718/22 7722 105028 2,052 61 40-2554-323-1-00
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% 520,27 added 4 Pod hocuss fanode
Oc Edt| 105017 $90.15{§/17/2022(UPS 3 6/30/2022 (]
O Edt| 105018| $171.6015/17/2022|Wokf, Jarad 3 (]
Oc Edt| 105019 $463.22/5/22/2022|Costa Law Office P.C. 3 6/30/2022 B
“WI.._ Edit 105020 £1,215.10|8/28/2022 |Constellation NewEnergy - 3 m
O [Edit| 10s021 $160.00|5/28/2022 |U.S. Postal Service 3 O
Q Edit 105022 5246.08(§/28/2022 |Clean The Uniform Co Admi 3 _H
O Ede| 105023 5225.87|5/28/2022 |Mark Beyers 3 O
= Edt| 105024 $237.54(6/28/2022|BSN Sports LLC 3 ]
k] Edit| 105025!  $1,311.93|5/28/2022|Ameren Tlinois (Gas) 3 O
(e Edit 1051 50.00|5/24/2022 |[Extended Stub Check= 1048 (Void) 3 6/30/2022 O]
e Edit 1052 $32.50| §/1/2022 jAuthorize.Net 3 6/30/2022 O







